
Tuesday August 29 4:00 North	
  Mesquite Varsity There
Thursday August 31 4:00 North	
  Mesquite JV Here

Tuesday Sept. 5 4:00 Horn Varsity Here
Thursday Sept. 7 4:00 Horn JV There
Friday Sept. 8 4:00 JTyler Varsity Here
Tuesday Sept. 12 4:00 Tyler	
  Lee Varsity There
Thursday Sept. 14 4:00 Tyler	
  Lee JV Here
Tuesday Sept. 19 4:00 Heath Varsity Here
Thursday Sept. 21 4:00 Heath JV There
Tuesday Sept. 26 4:00 Rockwall Varsity There
Thursday Sept. 28 4:00 Rockwall JV Here

Tuesday October 3 4:00 Longview Varsity Here
Thursday October 5 4:00 Bye JV
Friday October 6 10:00 District	
  Meeting Hanby  Stadium

Tuesday October 10 6:00  AM JV	
  District	
  Tyler JV Tyler  Junior  College

Thursday October 12 6:00  AM Varsity	
  District	
  Tyler Varsity Tyler  Junior  College

Friday October 13 6:00  AM Varsity	
  District	
  Tyler Varsity Tyler  Junior  College

Fall  Schedule  2017




